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No.

163
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162
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Nombre

Adriana Sotelo Martinez
Dolores Toral Murillo

Rosa Maria Rodriguez Aza
Esther Barrera Trejo

Maria Teresa Castro Garcia
Alejandra Medrano Morales

GNP

SEGUROS

T1

00:20:36.466
00:22:06.899
00:23:10.500
00:27:23.190
00:37:23.920
00:48:34.472

Vivir es incretlole

Running Series - Etapa 5 2019
Autédromo Hermanos Rodriguez
Resultados Oficiales

50 a 59 Anos Femenil 13Km

T2

00:21:19.391
00:22:42.657
00:24:08.227
00:29:16.919
00:43:41.315
00:00:00.000

LE]

00:21:42.572
00:23:28.339
00:24:17.877
00:30:01.677
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

06/07/2019

Tiempo
01:03:38.429
01:08:17.895
01:11:36.604
01:26:41.615
01:21:04.407
00:48:34.472



	Sheet1

